E Series
Category 6 and 5e
TE Connectivity, world leader in copper and fiber connectivity, offers the E Series product line as the ideal solution to all your
infrastructure needs for safe and reliable data transmission. Reliable and dependable, the E Series product portfolio is an
economical solution guaranteed to meet the link and channel requirements of ANSI/TIA Category 6 and 5e performance.
•	 Compatible with SL Series modular jack termination tool
•	 Can be used in any keystone faceplate or mounting
•	 T568A or T568B Universal Wiring

Work Station Mounting Options
FACEPLATES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Part Number
Single Gang 1 port 2111049-X
Single Gang 1 port with label covers and icons 2111036-X
Single Gang 2 ports 2111050-X
Single Gang 2 ports with label covers and icons 2111037-X
Single Gang 3 ports 2111051-X
Single Gang 3 ports with label covers and icons 2111038-X
Single Gang 4 ports 2111052-X
Single Gang 4 ports with label covers and icons 2111039-X
Single Gang 6 ports 2111053-X
Single Gang 6 ports with label covers and icons 2111040-X
Double Gang 6 ports with label covers and icons 2111041-X
Double Gang 8 ports with label covers and icons 2111042-X
Double Gang 12 ports with label covers and icons 2111043-X
Furniture Faceplate 3 ports with Labels and Icons 6644 1 143-YY *
Furniture Faceplate 4 ports with Labels and Icons 6644 1 144-YY **
Surface Mount Module 2 ports 1933668-X
Surface Mount Module 4 ports 1933671-X
Blank insert 2111486-X
F-Connector Coupler 6645 1 157-YY
BNC 75 ohm Coupler 6645 1 159-YY
SVGA Front Load 1-2111550-3
Extender Kit 2111201-X
The following colors are available. Replace X with:
-1 Almond 	 1—3 Alpine White (first and last number)
Replace YY with:
-01 White 	 -02 Ivory	 -04 Black